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CEI"* 121Km Ride on Monday 4th March 2024 at 06:15AM

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
1 177 RAED MAHMOOD 10018105/EPONA DU GUILLEC/2014/Mare/Bay/Arab 107ZT46
1 1 08:27:40  08:29:22 P 44/48  00:01:42 | 02:14:22 17.86 02:14:22 17.86 09:09:22 Passed
[’ BRN 2 1 10:48:44  10:50:14 P 49/52  00:01:30 | 01:40:52 17.85 03:55:14 17.85 11:30:14 Passed
3 1 13:12:55  13:14:39 E 13:40:05 40/40  00:01:44 | 01:44:25 17.81 05:39:39 17.84 13:54:39 Passed
F 1 14:53:47  14:57:52 P 55/56  00:04:05 | 00:59:08 20.29 06:38:47 18.21 Passed

ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN / ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMED AL SAAD / AL RAOO

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:01 / 00:02:15

Lap/Lead: +00:00:00

2 174 Abdulla Isa Abdulla Yusuf Aljanahi 10102544 /SW IZQUIULM /2015 /Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 107BA78
1 2 08:27:41  08:29:25 P 37/36  00:01:44 | 02:14:25 17.85 02:14:25 17.85 09:09:25 Passed
[’ BRN 2 3 10:48:50  10:50:30 P 46/52  00:01:40 | 01:41:05 17.81 03:55:30 17.83 11:30:30 Passed
3 3 13:13:00  13:14:54 E 13:40:18 | 46/48 00:01:54 | 01:44:24 17.82 05:39:54 17.83 13:54:54 Passed
F 2 14:53:48  14:57:55 P 52/52  00:04:07 | 00:58:54 20.37 06:38:48 18.20 Passed

SH. DUAI]J BIN SALMAN AL KHALIFA / ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMED AL SAAD / AL RAOOD

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:25 / 00:02:21

Lap/Lead: +00:00:01

3 178 Maha Khalid 10055866/AZIK DU BRUGUET/2010/Gelding/other/UNKNOWN 104MI164
1| 5 | 08:27:44 082949 P 51/52  00:02:05 | 02:14:49  17.80  02:14:49  17.80 09:09:49 Passed

- MAR 2 | 4 | 10:4848 10:50:45 P 59/64  00:01:57 | 01:40:56  17.83  03:55:45  17.82 11:30:45 Passed
3 | 5 | 13:13:03 13:17:55 E 13:42:58 | 43/52 00:04:52 | 01:47:10 1736  05:42:55  17.67 13:57:55 Passed
F | 3 | 14:53:49 15:02:08 P 57/56  00:08:19 | 00:55:54 2147  06:38:49 1820 Passed

ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN / ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMED AL SAAD / AL RAOO

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:13 / 00:04:18

Lap/Lead: +00:00:02

4 175 HAMAD ISA ABDULLA YUSUF AL JANAHI 10103865/FATALE RAYSSAC/2015/Mare/Bay/DemiSangArabe 107MO016
1 4 08:27:46  08:29:41 P 49/48  00:01:55 | 02:14:41 17.82 02:14:41 17.82 09:09:41 Passed
[’ BRN 2 5 10:48:52  10:50:54 P 61/60  00:02:02 | 01:41:13 17.78 03:55:54 17.80 11:30:54 Passed
3 4 13:13:09  13:15:40 E 13:40:43 46/48  00:02:31 | 01:44:46 17.75 05:40:40 17.79 13:55:40 Passed
17 4 14:53:50  15:01:03 P 53/52  00:07:13 | 00:58:10 20.63 06:38:50 18.20 Passed

ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN / ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMED AL SAAD / AL RAOO

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:41 / 00:03:25

Lap/Lead: +00:00:03

5 176 Nasser Hamad Rabba Yaslam Aayedh Alqat 10146503 /SULTAN DE PERS/2012 /Gelding/Grey/Arabe 106KG70
1 3 08:27:42  08:29:27 P 44/44  00:01:45 | 02:14:27 17.85 02:14:27 17.85 09:09:27 Passed
[’ BRN 2 2 10:48:46  10:50:23 P 46/44  00:01:37 | 01:40:56 17.83 03:55:23 17.84 11:30:23 Passed
3 2 13:12:58  13:14:48 E 13:40:15 | 44/48 00:01:50 | 01:44:25 17.81 05:39:48 17.83 13:54:48 Passed
F 5 14:53:51  15:01:32 P 54/60  00:07:41 | 00:59:03 20.32 06:38:51 18.20 Passed
ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN / ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMED AL SAAD / AL RAOO Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:53 / 00:03:13 Lap/Lead: +00:00:04
6 170 Ahmed Mohammed Saleh Alsam Al Shehhi 10042452 /GO LA MAJORIE/2016/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 107R]75
1 6 08:28:45  08:30:12 P 43/46  00:01:27 | 02:15:12 17.75 02:15:12 17.75 09:10:12 Passed
= UAE 2 6 10:49:44  10:51:06 P 46/48  00:01:22 | 01:40:54 17.84 03:56:06 17.79 11:31:06 Passed
3 6 13:16:31  13:17:58 E 13:43:07 | 39/36 00:01:27 | 01:46:52 17.40 05:42:58 17.67 13:57:58 Passed
F 6 15:03:09  15:05:54 P 52/48  00:02:45 | 01:05:11 18.41 06:48:09 17.79 Passed
ABH Endurance / Suhail Saeed Alghfeli / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:01 / 00:01:45 Lap/Lead: +00:09:22
7 192 Eulalia Gonzalez Guardia 10042985/CASTLEBAR SAGA /2014 /Gelding/Bay/Arabian 108BJ02
1 8 08:28:53  08:30:43 P 51/52  00:01:50 | 02:15:43 17.68 02:15:43 17.68 09:10:43 Passed
E ESP 2 8 10:50:28  10:52:24 P 53/48  00:01:56 | 01:41:41 17.70 03:57:24 17.69 11:32:24 Passed
3 7 13:18:32 13:21:07 E 13:47:06 | 49/52  00:02:35 | 01:48:43 17.11 05:46:07 17.51 14:01:07 Passed
F 7 15:08:29  15:12:09 P 49/52  00:03:40 | 01:07:22 17.81 06:53:29 17.56 Passed

Faisal Saeed Ali Bin Zaal Al Dhaheri / Faisal Saeed Ali Binzaal Al Dhaheri / Faisal bin Zaal

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:01 / 00:02:30

Lap/Lead: +00:14:42

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 207G
G2 20.0°C

G3 26.0°C
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START PASSED ELIMINATED

BIEV Endurance Ride CEI"* 121Km Ride on Monday 4th March 2024 at 06:15AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
8 193 Martina Spelanzon 10019706/AWARRAN PARK SUMMER ALADIN/2016/Gelding/Chestnut 108BI73
1 9 08:28:52  08:30:46 P 54/56  00:01:54 | 02:15:46 17.68 02:15:46 17.68 09:10:46 Passed
= ARG 2 9 10:50:27  10:52:30 P 51/54  00:02:03 | 01:41:44 17.69 03:57:30 17.68 11:32:30 Passed
3 8 13:18:30  13:21:10 E 13:47:03 | 54/56  00:02:40 | 01:48:40 17.12 05:46:10 17.51 14:01:10 Passed
F 8 15:08:31  15:12:07 P 47/48  00:03:36 | 01:07:21 17.82 06:53:31 17.56 Passed
Faisal Saeed Binzaal Al Dhaheri / Faisal Saeed Ali Binzaal Al Dhaheri / Faisal bin Zaal Pvt Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:13 / 00:02:33 Lap/Lead: +00:14:44
9 188 DEVI SINGH KALYAN SINGH 10205914 /SW JHIMERIFA AA 50/2016/Mare/Bay/AangloArab 107MB96
1 20 | 08:34:59  08:36:40 P 37/40  00:01:41 | 02:21:40 16.94 02:21:40 16.94 09:16:40 Passed
IND 2 15 | 10:58:55  11:00:10 P 42/44  00:01:15 | 01:43:30 17.39 04:05:10 17.13 11:40:10 Passed
3 14 | 13:28:19  13:29:56 E 13:54:59 | 43/48 00:01:37 | 01:49:46 16.95 05:54:56 17.07 14:09:56 Passed
F 9 15:13:46  15:15:10 P 43/52  00:01:24 | 01:03:50 18.80 06:58:46 17.34 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:57 / 00:01:29 Lap/Lead: +00:19:59
10 185 Rashed Mohamed Atiq Khamis Almehairi 10267920/GENTLEMAN DU MAS/2016/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 107ZQ06
1 11 | 08:29:30  08:31:27 P 41/44  00:01:57 | 02:16:27 17.59 02:16:27 17.59 09:11:27 Passed
= UAE 2 12 | 10:53:01  10:55:42 P 40/44  00:02:41 | 01:44:15 17.27 04:00:42 17.45 11:35:42 Passed
3 12 | 13:22:16  13:25:14 E 13:51:03 | 45/48 00:02:58 | 01:49:32 16.98 05:50:14 17.30 14:05:14 Passed
F 10 | 15:15:02  15:20:03 P 47/48  00:05:01 | 01:09:48 17.19 07:00:02 17.28 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:37 / 00:03:09 Lap/Lead: +00:21:15
11 184 Abdulla Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim AlMa 10054553 /ZELTEN/2015/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 107RK38
1 10 | 08:29:32  08:31:09 P 43/43  00:01:37 | 02:16:09 17.63 02:16:09 17.63 09:11:09 Passed
= UAE 2 10 | 10:52:54  10:55:06 P 47/48  00:02:12 | 01:43:57 17.32 04:00:06 17.49 11:35:06 Passed
3 9 13:22:14  13:24:32 E 13:50:59 | 43/46  00:02:18 | 01:49:26 17.00 05:49:32 17.34 14:04:32 Passed
F 11 | 15:15:03  15:18:21 P 43/44  00:03:18 | 01:10:31 17.02 07:00:03 17.28 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:25 / 00:02:21 Lap/Lead: +00:21:16
12 183 Abdulla Ali Mohamed Ali Alamri 10146729/RAZALI DU LAURAGAIS/2015/Mare/Bay/Arabe 107PA86
1 13 | 08:29:39  08:31:36 P 39/40  00:01:57 | 02:16:36 17.57 02:16:36 17.57 09:11:36 Passed
: UAE 2 13 | 10:53:55  10:55:54 P 43/52  00:01:59 | 01:44:18 17.26 04:00:54 17.43 11:35:54 Passed
3 10 | 13:22:18  13:25:03 E 13:51:14 | 48/44  00:02:45 | 01:49:09 17.04 05:50:03 17.31 14:05:03 Passed
F 12 | 15:15:04  15:20:17 P 44/48  00:05:13 | 01:10:01 17.14 07:00:04 17.28 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:54 / 00:02:58 Lap/Lead: +00:21:17
13 186 Mansoor Ahmed Masri Abdulla Almansour 10185264 /AL MA UR/2012/Mare/Grey/UNKNOWN 106HX00
1 14 | 08:29:42  08:31:46 P 43/44  00:02:04 | 02:16:46 17.55 02:16:46 17.55 09:11:46 Passed
: UAE 2 14 | 10:53:46  10:55:57 P 52/48  00:02:11 | 01:44:11 17.28 04:00:57 17.43 11:35:57 Passed
3 13 | 13:22:24  13:25:47 E 13:51:19 | 52/52  00:03:23 | 01:49:50 16.93 05:50:47 17.28 14:05:47 Passed
F 13 | 15:15:05  15:20:27 P 57/60  00:05:22 | 01:09:18 17.32 07:00:05 17.28 Passed
F3 Stables / Luis Maikel Cubas acosta / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:00 / 00:03:15 Lap/Lead: +00:21:18
14 182 Mansoor Khamis Mohammad Khamis Al Sh 10113607 /VOLKANE FEUILLEE /2009 /Mare/Grey/DEMISANGARABE 105BG89
1 12 | 08:29:34  08:31:31 P 37/40  00:01:57 | 02:16:31 17.58 02:16:31 17.58 09:11:31 Passed
= UAE 2 11 | 10:53:04  10:55:25 P 40/44  00:02:21 | 01:43:54 17.32 04:00:25 17.47 11:35:25 Passed
3 11 | 13:22:22  13:25:11 E 13:51:09 | 42/40 00:02:49 | 01:49:46 16.95 05:50:11 17.31 14:05:11 Passed
F 14 | 15:15:06  15:20:22 P 41/40  00:05:16 | 01:09:55 17.16 07:00:06 17.28 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:23 / 00:03:05 Lap/Lead: +00:21:19

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 207G
G2 20.0°C

G3 26.0°C

ReSUH: G4 28.0°C ‘ - .fl: ‘_
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START PASSED ELIMINATED

BIEV Endurance Ride CEI™ 121Km Ride on Monday 4th March 2024 at 06:15AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
15 194 Layla Abed Ahmed AL Farraji 10160437/F LARA/2014/Mare/Bay/Crossbred 108A053
1 23 | 08:34:55  08:37:58 P 56/60  00:03:03 | 02:22:58 16.79 02:22:58 16.79 09:17:58 Passed
IRQ 2 16 | 11:02:27 11:04:49 P 49/52  00:02:22 | 01:46:51 16.85 04:09:49 16.81 11:44:49 Passed
3 17 | 13:54:51  13:57:47 E 14:22:49 | 58/56  00:02:56 | 02:12:58 13.99 06:22:47 15.83 14:37:47 Passed
F 15 | 15:54:49  15:59:28 P 60/60  00:04:39 | 01:17:02 15.58 07:39:49 15.79 Passed
Baydaa Muneed Shakir / Baydaa Muneer Shakir / BMS Private Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:00 / 00:03:15 Lap/Lead: +01:01:02
16 171 Farhan Alam Mokim Uddin 10259749/RA VASELINE /2015 /Stallion/Grey/UNKNOWN 107JY49
1 21 | 08:34:47  08:37:15 P 50/56  00:02:28 | 02:22:15 16.87 02:22:15 16.87 09:17:15 Passed
IND 2 18 | 11:02:55  11:05:51 P 43/44  00:02:56 | 01:48:36 16.57 04:10:51 16.74 11:45:51 Passed
3 16 | 13:54:57  13:57:45 E 14:24:03 64/60  00:02:48 | 02:11:54 14.10 06:22:45 15.83 14:37:45 Passed
F 16 | 15:56:39  16:02:12 P 54/52  00:05:33 | 01:18:54 15.21 07:41:39 15.73 Passed
Al habab 1 Satbles / Rashed Abdulla Mohammed Saeed Balrafea / AL HABAB Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:45 / 00:03:26 Lap/Lead: +01:02:52
17 173 Humaid Khalil Mohamed Hussain Alhosani 10259722 /MUNTASIRAH/2016 /Mare/Grey/Crossbred 108MX07
1 22 | 08:34:44  08:37:21 P 48/48  00:02:37 | 02:22:21 16.86 02:22:21 16.86 09:17:21 Passed
= UAE 2 17 | 11:02:53  11:05:18 P 49/52  00:02:25 | 01:47:57 16.67 04:10:18 16.78 11:45:18 Passed
3 15 | 13:55:09 13:57:17 E 14:24:07 | 50/48 00:02:08 | 02:11:59 14.09 06:22:17 15.85 14:37:17 Passed
F 17 | 15:56:42  16:01:07 P 54/56  00:04:25 | 01:19:25 15.11 07:41:42 15.72 Passed
Al habab 1 Satbles / Rashed Abdulla Mohammed Saeed Balrafea / Al Habab2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:35 / 00:02:53 Lap/Lead: +01:02:55
18 172 Martina Oslancova 10252415/SHELBY/2017 /Gelding/Bay/Crossbred 108MX03
1 18 | 08:34:50 08:36:34 P 47/52  00:01:44 | 02:21:34 16.95 02:21:34 16.95 09:16:34 Passed
E SVK 2 19 | 11:02:50 11:06:05 P 40/44  00:03:15 | 01:49:31 16.44 04:11:05 16.73 11:46:05 Passed
3 18 | 13:55:01  13:57:52 E 14:24:00 | 54/52  00:02:51 | 02:11:47 14.11 06:22:52 15.83 14:37:52 Passed
F 18 | 15:56:43  16:01:36 P 52/56  00:04:53 | 01:18:51 15.22 07:41:43 15.72 Passed
Al habab 1 Satbles / Rashed Abdulla Mohammed Saeed Balrafea / AL HABAB Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:43 / 00:03:10 Lap/Lead: +01:02:56
19 180 Mohammed Abdullah Said Al balushi 10092703 /MISK RCO/2016/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 107QD89
o 1 26 | 08:40:25 08:47:49 P 62/64  00:07:24 | 02:32:49 15.71 02:32:49 15.71 09:27:49 Passed
- OMA 2 24 | 11:26:30  11:32:33 P 54/52  00:06:03 | 02:04:44 14.43 04:37:33 15.13 12:12:33 Passed
3 20 | 14:17:41  14:26:46 E 14:52:42 60/60  00:09:05 | 02:14:13 13.86 06:51:46 14.72 15:06:46 Passed
F 19 | 16:50:58  16:58:08 P 50/48  00:07:10 | 01:44:12 11.52 08:35:58 14.07 Passed
ROYAL CAVALRY OF OMAN / Abdullah Said Salim Al siyabi / International Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:29:42 / 00:07:25 Lap/Lead: +01:57:11
20 179 Mansoor Ajib Mubarak Al senaidi 10095090/THARAA/2009/Mare/Chestnut/Arab 105RES55
1 25 | 08:40:22  08:47:44 P 51/52  00:07:22 | 02:32:44 15.71 02:32:44 15.71 09:27:44 Passed
- OMA 2 23 | 11:26:28  11:32:29 P 54/52  00:06:01 | 02:04:45 14.43 04:37:29 15.14 12:12:29 Passed
3 19 | 14:17:38  14:26:45 E 14:52:34 | 56/56  00:09:07 | 02:14:16 13.85 06:51:45 14.72 15:06:45 Passed
F 20 | 16:50:59  16:58:13 P 51/52  00:07:14 | 01:44:14 11.51 08:35:59 14.07 Passed
ROYAL CAVALRY OF OMAN / Abdullah Said Salim Al siyabi / International Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:29:44 / 00:07:26 Lap/Lead: +01:57:12
21 181 Ahmed Omer Murad Al balushi 10145880/SAMEEM/2012 /Stallion/Bay/Arab 105YB67
1 24 | 08:40:27  08:47:43 P 54/56  00:07:16 | 02:32:43 15.72 02:32:43 15.72 09:27:43 Passed
OMA 2 22 | 11:26:32  11:32:25 P 55/56  00:05:53 | 02:04:42 14.43 04:37:25 15.14 12:12:25 Passed
3 21 | 14:17:44  14:26:57 E 14:52:46 | 60/64  00:09:13 | 02:14:32 13.83 06:51:57 14.71 15:06:57 Passed
F 21 | 16:51:01  16:58:16 P 52/56  00:07:15 | 01:44:04 11.53 08:36:01 14.07 Passed
ROYAL CAVALRY OF OMAN / Abdullah Said Salim Al siyabi / International Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:29:37 / 00:07:24 Lap/Lead: +01:57:14

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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PASSED ELIMINATED
BIEV Endurance Ride CEI"* 121Km Ride on Monday 4th March 2024 at 06:15AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
22 187 Ningyu Wu 10305606/LONGRUN AMBROSE/2008/Gelding/Grey/AngaloArabian 104XA30
1 17 08:32:07 08:34:50 P 52/52 00:02:43 02:19:50 17.16 02:19:50 17.16 09:14:50 Passed
- CHN 2 21 11:06:41 11:09:19 P 46/48 00:02:38 01:54:29 15.72 04:14:19 16.51 11:49:19 Passed
3 22 | 14:24:11  14:27:54 E 14:53:13 51/56  00:03:43 | 02:38:35 11.73 06:52:54 14.68 15:07:54 Passed
F 2 17:13:24 17:18:46 P 52/56 00:05:22 02:05:30 9.56 08:58:24 13.48 Passed
Genyu Shao / Kadfoor Mohammad Kadfoor Al Mehairi / Kadfoor Al Mehairi Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:26 / 00:03:36 Lap/Lead: +02:19:37
Ride Chart
24 1
20
16 |
81
4
Start Running In Vet Not Qualified Passed

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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